
Maharashtra Forest Department

E-Auction Lot List Paratwada Depot, Melghat Divison ( T ) 24-09-2024

Depot Name Material Whom LotCode Coupe No. Coupe Name Lot No. Species Material Grade Girth Length Logs Volume Status Plot No.

Batch-1   Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:30:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:32:59
Paratwada Government LotCode1 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1327 Timber Teak IV 91-105 4-5 9 2.404 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode2 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1328 Timber Teak V 106-120 4-5 4 1.431 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode3 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1329 Timber Teak V 136-150 2-3 3 0.945 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-2   Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:33:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:35:59
Paratwada Government LotCode4 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1330 Timber Teak V 136-150 3-4 1 0.397 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode5 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1331 Timber Teak IV 121-135 3-4 1 0.353 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode6 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1332 Timber Teak V 46-60 2-3 46 2.085 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-3   Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:36:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:38:59
Paratwada Government LotCode7 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1333 Timber Teak IV 91-105 2-3 12 1.77 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode8 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1334 Timber Teak VI 91-105 2-3 15 2.107 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode9 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1335 Timber Teak V 76-90 2-3 23 2.605 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-4  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:39:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:41:59
Paratwada Government LotCode10 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1336 Timber Teak VI 76-90 2-3 29 3.147 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode11 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1337 Timber Teak IV 91-105 3-4 10 2.06 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode12 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1338 Timber Teak V 91-105 2-3 14 2.049 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-5  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:42:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:44:59
Paratwada Government LotCode13 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1339 Timber Teak V 76-90 2-3 21 2.166 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode14 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1340 Timber Teak IV 76-90 3-4 36 5.432 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode15 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1341 Timber Teak IV 106-120 2-3 5 1.044 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-6  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:45:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:47:59
Paratwada Government LotCode16 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1342 Timber Teak IV 106-120 3-4 12 3.104 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode17 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1343 Timber Teak V 106-120 5-6 6 2.412 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode18 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1344 Timber Teak VI 136-150 3-4 2 0.835 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-7 Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:48:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:50:59
Paratwada Government LotCode19 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1345 Timber Teak VI 106-120 4-5 5 1.698 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode20 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1346 Timber Teak V 61-75 3-4 36 3.597 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode21 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1347 Timber Teak V 91-105 3-4 19 4.034 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-8 Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:51:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:53:59
Paratwada Government LotCode22 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1348 Timber Teak V 91-105 3-4 15 2.912 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode23 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1349 Timber Teak V 76-90 4-5 10 1.824 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode24 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1350 Timber Teak V 91-105 2-3 21 3.127 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-9  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:54:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:56:59
Paratwada Government LotCode25 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1351 Timber Teak V 76-90 3-4 14 2.174 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode26 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1352 Timber Teak V 136-150 2-3 2 0.602 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode27 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1353 Timber Teak VI 76-90 3-4 15 2.319 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-10  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 09:57:00    End Time  22-11-2023 09:59:59
Paratwada Government LotCode28 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1354 Timber Teak V 61-75 4-5 8 1.068 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode29 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1355 Timber Teak VI 46-60 4-5 10 0.791 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode30 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1356 Timber Teak IV 91-105 5-6 2 0.564 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-11  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:00:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:32:59
Paratwada Government LotCode31 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1357 Timber Teak IV 76-90 5-6 4 0.98 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode32 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1358 Timber Teak V 91-105 5-6 7 2.2 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode33 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1359 Timber Teak V 76-90 3-4 21 2.989 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-12  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:03:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:05:59
Paratwada Government LotCode34 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1360 Timber Teak IV 61-75 3-4 37 3.763 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode35 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1361 Timber Teak IV 76-90 2-3 32 3.535 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode36 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1362 Timber Teak VI 106-120 2-3 6 1.227 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-13  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:06:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:08:59
Paratwada Government LotCode37 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1363 Timber Teak V 106-120 2-3 14 2.761 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode38 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1364 Timber Teak V 106-120 2-3 8 1.531 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode39 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1365 Timber Teak V 121-135 4-5 2 0.904 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-14  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:09:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:11:59
Paratwada Government LotCode40 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1366 Timber Teak IV 46-60 3-4 35 2.263 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode41 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1367 Timber Teak V 46-60 3-4 28 1.761 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode42 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1368 Timber Teak IV 61-75 4-5 15 2.046 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-15  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:12:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:14:59
Paratwada Government LotCode43 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1369 Timber Teak V 46-60 4-5 15 1.141 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode44 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1370 Timber Teak IV 61-75 5-6 10 1.627 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode45 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1371 Timber Teak IV 46-60 5-6 3 0.3 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-16  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:15:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:17:59
Paratwada Government LotCode46 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1372 Timber Teak V 121-135 3-4 5 1.682 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode47 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1373 Timber Teak V 121-135 5-6 2 1.128 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode48 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1374 Timber Teak V 106-120 3-4 6 1.567 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-17  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:18:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:20:59
Paratwada Government LotCode49 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1375 Timber Teak VI 106-120 3-4 3 0.753 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi



Paratwada Government LotCode50 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1376 Timber Teak IV 76-90 4-5 13 2.398 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode51 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1377 Timber Teak IV 61-75 2-3 39 3.018 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-18  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:21:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:23:59
Paratwada Government LotCode52 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1378 Timber Teak VI 46-60 3-4 8 0.493 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode53 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1379 Timber Teak VI 61-75 2-3 19 1.321 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode54 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1380 Timber Teak VI 46-60 2-3 37 1.577 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-19  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:24:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:26:59
Paratwada Government LotCode55 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1381 Timber Teak V 61-75 2-3 28 2.054 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode56 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1382 Timber Teak V 46-60 2-3 59 2.578 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode57 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1383 Timber Teak IV 91-105 5-6 5 1.722 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-20  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:27:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:29:59
Paratwada Government LotCode58 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1384 Timber Teak V 91-105 4-5 6 1.653 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode59 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1385 Timber Teak VI 91-105 3-4 4 0.768 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode60 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1386 Timber Teak V 76-90 4-5 7 1.365 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-21  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:30:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:32:59
Paratwada Government LotCode61 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1387 Timber Teak VI 61-75 4-5 5 0.646 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode62 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1388 Timber Teak V 61-75 U-2 13 0.678 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode63 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1389 Timber Teak V 76-90 U-2 6 0.441 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-22  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:33:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:35:59
Paratwada Government LotCode64 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1390 Timber Teak V 121-135 2-3 10 2.33 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode65 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1391 Timber Teak V 46-60 U-2 11 0.377 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode66 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1392 Timber Teak VI 46-60 U-2 8 0.277 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-23  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:36:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:38:59
Paratwada Government LotCode67 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1393 Timber Teak V 151-180 3-4 1 0.519 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode68 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1394 Timber Teak V 106-120 5-6 2 0.864 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode69 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1395 Timber Teak V 61-75 U-2 7 0.357 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-24  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:39:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:41:59
Paratwada Government LotCode70 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1396 Timber Teak IV 106-120 4-5 3 0.929 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode71 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1397 Timber Teak IV 76-90 5-6 6 1.36 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode72 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1398 Timber Teak V 76-90 5-6 1 0.263 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-25  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:42:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:44:59
Paratwada Government LotCode73 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1399 Timber Teak V 76-90 6-8 2 0.481 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode74 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1400 Timber Teak VI 91-105 4-5 6 1.693 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode75 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1401 Timber Teak V 106-120 U-2 2 1.971 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-26  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:45:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:47:59
Paratwada Government LotCode76 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1402 Timber Teak V 91-105 U-2 3 0.352 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode77 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1403 Timber Teak IV 91-105 U-2 4 0.542 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode78 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1404 Timber Teak VI 76-90 U-2 3 0.232 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-27  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:48:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:50:59
Paratwada Government LotCode79 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1405 Timber Teak V 76-90 U-2 2 0.188 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode80 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1406 Timber Teak V 61-75 2-3 83 5.829 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode81 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1407 Timber Teak VI 61-75 3-4 19 1.907 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-28  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:51:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:53:59
Paratwada Government LotCode82 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1408 Timber Teak V 106-120 3-4 17 4.418 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode83 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1409 Timber Teak V 106-120 6-8 1 0.453 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode84 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1410 Timber Teak V 106-120 3-4 4 1.168 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-29  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:54:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:56:59
Paratwada Government LotCode85 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1411 Timber Teak V 136-150 5-6 1 0.628 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode86 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1412 Timber Teak V 91-105 2-3 9 1.361 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode87 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1413 Timber Teak IV 76-90 4-5 16 3.088 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-30  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 10:57:00    End Time  22-11-2023 10:59:59
Paratwada Government LotCode88 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1414 Timber Teak V 106-120 4-5 2 0.657 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode89 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1415 Timber Teak V 121-135 3-4 2 0.604 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode90 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1416 Timber Teak V 151-180 U-2 2 0.494 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-31  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:00:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:02:59
Paratwada Government LotCode91 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1417 Timber Teak V 136-150 U-2 3 0.608 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode92 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1418 Timber Teak V 121-135 2-3 4 0.989 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode93 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1419 Timber Teak V 91-105 6-8 2 0.785 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-32  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:03:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:05:59
Paratwada Government LotCode94 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1420 Timber Teak VI 91-105 4-5 5 1.293 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode95 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1421 Timber Teak V 91-105 4-5 4 1.07 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode96 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1422 Timber Teak V 121-135 U-2 3 0.56 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-33  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:06:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:08:59
Paratwada Government LotCode97 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1423 Timber Teak IV 76-90 6-8 1 0.307 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode98 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1424 Timber Teak IV 91-105 5-6 3 1.018 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode99 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1425 Timber Teak V 76-90 3-4 19 3.109 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-34  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:09:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:11:59
Paratwada Government LotCode100 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1426 Timber Teak IV 91-105 3-4 15 2.986 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode101 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1427 Timber Teak VI 151-180 U-2 1 0.231 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode102 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1428 Timber Teak VI 91-105 3-4 11 2.142 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-35  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:12:00     End Time  22-11-2023 11:14:59 



Paratwada Government LotCode103 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1429 Timber Teak V 91-105 3-4 16 3.169 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode104 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1430 Timber Teak VI 61-75 4-5 4 0.508 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode105 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1431 Timber Teak V 76-90 4-5 5 0.951 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-36  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:15:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:17:59 
Paratwada Government LotCode106 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1432 Timber Teak VI 91-105 2-3 26 3.924 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode107 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1433 Timber Teak VI 46-60 2-3 24 1.045 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode108 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1434 Timber Teak IV 61-75 2-3 31 2.282 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-37  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:18:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:20:59
Paratwada Government LotCode109 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1435 Timber Teak IV 46-60 2-3 31 1.387 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode110 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1436 Timber Teak V 61-75 2-3 17 1.23 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode111 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1437 Timber Teak V 46-60 2-3 27 1.221 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-38  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:21:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:23:59
Paratwada Government LotCode112 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1438 Timber Teak V 61-75 2-3 18 1.344 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode113 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1439 Timber Teak VI 136-150 5-6 1 0.63 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode114 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1440 Timber Teak IV 61-75 4-5 18 2.245 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-39  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:24:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:26:59
Paratwada Government LotCode115 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1441 Timber Teak V 61-75 3-4 17 1.714 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode116 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1442 Timber Teak IV 61-75 3-4 29 2.859 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode117 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1443 Timber Teak VI 46-60 3-4 23 1.344 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-40  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:27:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:29:59
Paratwada Government LotCode118 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1444 Timber Teak V 46-60 3-4 28 1.755 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode119 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1445 Timber Teak V 91-105 4-5 8 2.226 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode120 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1446 Timber Teak IV 91-105 4-5 1 0.241 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-41  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:30:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:32:59
Paratwada Government LotCode121 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1447 Timber Teak V 76-90 3-4 26 3.746 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode122 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1448 Timber Teak V 46-60 3-4 27 1.597 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode123 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1449 Timber Teak V 91-105 4-5 9 2.297 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-42  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:33:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:35:59
Paratwada Government LotCode124 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1450 Timber Teak V 121-135 3-4 3 1.153 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode125 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1451 Timber Teak V 76-90 5-6 7 1.614 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode126 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1452 Timber Teak IV 76-90 5-6 6 1.4 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-43  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:36:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:38:59
Paratwada Government LotCode127 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1453 Timber Teak V 121-135 4-5 4 1.865 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode128 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1454 Timber Teak V 136-150 3-4 1 0.347 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode129 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1455 Timber Teak IV 91-105 4-5 5 1.277 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-44  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:39:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:41:59
Paratwada Government LotCode130 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1456 Timber Teak V 76-90 U-2 7 0.568 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode131 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1457 Timber Teak IV 76-90 3-4 26 3.847 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode132 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1458 Timber Teak V 121-135 2-3 9 2.465 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-45  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:42:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:44:59
Paratwada Government LotCode133 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1459 Timber Teak V 106-120 4-5 8 2.888 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode134 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1460 Timber Teak VI 76-90 3-4 16 2.24 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode135 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1461 Timber Teak VI 106-120 2-3 9 1.798 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-46  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:45:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:47:59
Paratwada Government LotCode136 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1462 Timber Teak VI 136-150 2-3 3 0.86 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode137 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1463 Timber Teak V 151-180 U-2 2 0.615 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode138 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1464 Timber Teak VI 106-120 U-2 1 0.104 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-47  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:48:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:50:59
Paratwada Government LotCode139 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1465 Timber Teak V 76-90 5-6 2 0.449 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode140 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1466 Timber Teak V 91-105 3-4 13 2.742 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode141 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1467 Timber Teak V 106-120 3-4 6 1.648 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-48  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:51:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:53:59
Paratwada Government LotCode142 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1468 Timber Teak V 106-120 3-4 4 1.046 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode143 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1469 Timber Teak VI 151-180 3-4 1 0.658 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode144 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1470 Timber Teak V 106-120 2-3 10 1.99 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-49  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:54:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:56:59
Paratwada Government LotCode145 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1471 Timber Teak IV 106-120 4-5 2 0.736 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode146 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1472 Timber Teak IV 106-120 2-3 5 0.993 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode147 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1473 Timber Teak VI 151-180 2-3 1 0.388 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-50  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 11:57:00    End Time  22-11-2023 11:59:59
Paratwada Government LotCode148 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1474 Timber Teak V 136-150 4-5 2 1.111 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode149 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1475 Timber Teak V 106-120 3-4 3 0.823 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode150 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1476 Timber Teak V 136-150 2-3 1 0.373 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-51  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 12:00:00    End Time  22-11-2023 12:02:59
Paratwada Government LotCode151 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1477 Timber Teak V 91-105 3-4 12 2.455 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode152 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1478 Timber Teak V 91-105 2-3 19 2.966 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi
Paratwada Government LotCode153 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1479 Timber Teak IV 91-105 2-3 14 2.075 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi

Batch-52  Start Time:- 22-11-2023 12:03:00    End Time  22-11-2023 12:05:59
Paratwada Government LotCode154 XVIII Rahu 408 P 1480 Timber Teak V 121-135 5-6 3 1.732 Fresh 5. Khaparkundi


